
Plumbing-Heating-Cooling Contractors Association 
 

2023-2024 
 

Executive Board and Committee Chairs 
 

Executive Board 
 

PRESIDENT 
 
Toby Bouwens 
Bouwens Plumbing Inc.                                                           
5901 Fletcher Ave 
Lincoln NE 68521 
(402) 610-6584 (cell) 
(402) 466-1944 (shop) 
toby@bouwensplumbing.com 
 
  

VICE PRESIDENT  
 
Pat Westlund  
Patriot Plumbing  
8333 Eiger Dr. 
Lincoln, NE 68516 
402-440-3930 
402-464-7411 
plumberdub@gmail.com  

 
PRESIDENT ELECT  
 
Keith Everly 
Everly Plumbing & Heating 
2505 East 23rd South 
Fremont NE 68025 
(402) 721-6288 
(402) 721-2468 (fax) 
keitheverly@neb.rr.com 
 
Assignment:  Convention 

 
TREASURER 
 
Dusty Thoms 
Biggerstaff Plumbing & Heating Inc. 
3605 North 40th St 
Lincoln NE 68504 
(402) 466-8118 
(402) 466-0684 (fax) 
(402) 326-2241 (cell) 
dusty@biggerstaffs.com 
 
 

 

 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 
 
Kim Pair 
521 First Street 
PO Box 10 
Milford NE 68405 
(531) 739-7419 
(402) 761-2224 (fax) 
staff@phccne.org 
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Committee Chairs 
 

MEMBERSHIP 
 
Doug Biggerstaff 
Biggerstaff Plumbing & Heating Inc. 
3605 North 40th St 
Lincoln NE 68504 
(402) 466-8118 
(402) 466-0684 (fax) 
doug@biggerstaffs.com  
 
Assignment:  Summer Conference 
 
LEGISLATIVE 
 
Jeff Waggoner 
Dave Waggoner Plumbing & Heating 
2617-1/2 West 24th 

Kearney NE 68845-4919 

(308) 236-6850 
(308) 627-6871 (cell) 
(308) 237-6875 (fax) 
jeff.dwaggonerplbg@frontiernet.net 
 
 
 
RESOLUTIONS/NOMINATING 

LICENSING & CODE 
 

Pat Genrich 
City of Lincoln 
 

 
 

SCHOLARSHIP 
 

Greg Bouwens 
Bouwens Plumbing Inc. 
5901 Fletcher Ave 
Lincoln NE 68521 
(402) 466-1944 
(402) 466-1945 (fax) 
greg@bouwensplumbing.com  
 
HVAC 
 
Kyle Biggerstaff 
Biggerstaff Plumbing & Heating Inc. 
3605 North 40th St 
Lincoln NE 68504 
(402) 466-8118 
(402) 466-0684 (fax) 
(402)-610-2964 (cell) 
kyle@biggerstaffs.com 
 

Terry Kreifels 
Action Plumbing, Heating & A/C 
4101 South 8th St 
Lincoln, NE 68502 
(402) 423-6960 
(402) 423-6978 (fax) 
terryk@actionlincoln.com 
 
 
Greg Bouwens 
Bouwens Plumbing Inc. 
5901 Fletcher Ave 
Lincoln NE 68521 
(402) 466-1944 
(402) 466-1945 (fax) 
greg@bouwensplumbing.com  
 

 
WHOLESALE REPRESENTATIVE 
 
Lauren Thomas 
Lincoln Winnelson 
700 Pioneers Blvd 
Lincoln NE 68502 
(402) 525-8479 (cell) 
(402) 423-2407 (fax) 
lrthomas@winnelson.com 
 
 



ASSIGNMENT:  SKILLS USA 
 
Dave Tinius 
Tinius Plumbing Inc. 
4121 N 42nd St Cir 
Lincoln, NE 68504 
(402) 467-2822 
(402) 467-2156 (fax) 
davetinius@gmail.com 
 
 
 

 


